


Chief Executive Officer
Mr. Jarosław Flont

Management Board Member 
(Production Affairs)
Mr. Adam Ruszkowski

Management Board Member
(Conversion and Offshore Affairs)
Mr. Janusz Czajkowski

Conversion & Offshore
Commercial Offices

Offshore Conversions, 
Upgrades, Modifications: 
Director: Marek Sokołowski 
tel. (48 58) 307 11 67 
fax (48 58) 307 28 67 
mobile: (+48) 603 641 919 
e-mail: 
Marek.Sokolowski@remontowa.com.pl

Vessels Conversions, 
Upgrades, Modifications 
Manager: Krzysztof Mądrala
tel. (48 58) 307 25 46
fax (48 58) 307 25 29
mobile: (+48) 502 160 176
e-mail: 
Krzysztof.Madrala@remontowa.com.pl

Repair 
Commercial Offices

British-American & Far East Area: 
United Kingdom, Irish Republic, 
United States of America, Canada, 
South America & Far East.
Manager: Dawid Piaskowski 
tel. (+48 58) 307 24 32 
fax (+48 58) 301 12 81 
mobile (+48) 515 087 260 
e-mail: 
Dawid.Piaskowski@remontowa.com.pl

Western Europe Area: 
Germany, France, 
the Netherlands, Belgium, 
Switzerland. 
Manager: Piotr Kubicz 
tel. (+48 58) 307 19 64 
fax (+48 58) 307 19 10 
mobile (+48) 603 069 802 
e-mail: 
Piotr.Kubicz@remontowa.com.pl

Mediterranean Area: 
Greece, Cyprus, Turkey, Portugal, 
Spain, Croatia, Slovenia, 
Montenegro, Italy, Monaco, 
Algeria, Marocco. 
Manager: Tahar Chikhaoui 
phone: (+48 58) 307 25 39 
fax: (+48 58) 301 12 81 
mobile (+48) 504 316 266
e-mail: 
Tahar.Chikhaoui@remontowa.com.pl

Central Europe Area: 
Poland, the Czech Republic, Slovakia.
Manager: Hubert Weiher 
tel. (+48 58) 307 16 23 
fax (+48 58) 307 11 30 
e-mail: 
Hubert.Weiher@remontowa.com.pl

Eastern Europe Area: 
Russia, Ukraine, Lithuania, 
Latvia, Estonia. 
Manager: Zygmunt Czapiewski 
tel. (+48 58) 307 26 53 
fax (+48 58) 307 28 53 
mobile (+48) 502 160 322 
e-mail: 
Zygmunt.Czapiewski@remontowa.com.pl

Scandinavian Area: 
Norway, Denmark, Sweden, 
Finland, Iceland, Singapore. 
Director: Marcin Mądrala 
tel. (+48 58) 307 23 01 
fax (+48 58) 307 19 10 
mobile (+48) 515 178 047 
e-mail: 
Marcin.Madrala@remontowa.com.pl

Norway:
Manager: Marcin Seroka 
tel. (+48 58) 307 23 66 
fax (+48 58) 301 12 81 
mobile (+48) 501 052 890
e-mail: Marcin.Seroka@remontowa.com.pl

Navy Units & Steel Structures:
Manager: Arkadiusz Kieda 
tel. (+48 58) 307 14 26 
fax (+48 58) 307 11 30 
mobile (+48) 509 905 429


